La boucle St Pantaléeonnaise

BOURDET Maxime

Numero de license :

Espoir Homme

M 1994

ES FRA

2 498

esa brive

Rang 89

Distance 5 000

Nb tours

5 meilleur temps

00:03:48 Dernier 0

Nb tours

Temps

Distance

Temps au tours

Distance du tour

Vitesse au tour

Place

00:03:48

1000

00:03:48

1000

15,70

38

00:08:17

2000

00:04:29

1000

13,30

52

00:13:50

3 000

00:05:32

1000

10,80

68

00:19:44

4000

00:05:54

1000

10,10

88

00:24:55

5000

00:05:11

1000

11,50

89

place au tour

1(00:03)
-10r

2(00:08)

3(00:13)

4(00:19)

5(00:24)

0
1(00:03)

2(00:08)

.3_) www.jorganize.fr

3(00:13)

4(00:19)

29/07/2016

5(00:24)

1/1




